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Augustine Hills School- 2023-2024

Wed. 9/6/23 – First Day of School

Wed. 9/20/23- Education Fun Day

Mon. 10/09/23 - No School/Holiday

Wed. 10/18/23 – Education Fun Day

Wed. 11/08/23- 1st Marking Period Ends

Fri. 11/10/23- No School/Holiday

Wed. 11/15/23- Education Fun Day

Mon 11/20/23- Friday 11/24/23- No School/Holiday

Mon. 12/18/23-1/01/24- No School Holiday

Mon. 1/15/24- No School/Holiday

Wed. 1/17/24- Education Fun Day

Wed. 1/31/24- 2nd Marking Period Ends

Mon. 2/19/24 – No School/Holiday

Wed. 2/21/24 – Education Fun Day

Wed. 3/20/24 – Education Fun Day

Thurs. 3/28/24 – 3rd Marking Period Ends

Fri. 3/29/24 – Fri. 4/05/24 – No School/ Holiday

Wed. 4/17/24 – Education Fun Day

Wed. 5/15/24 – Education Fun Day

Mon. 5/27/24- No School/Holiday

Thurs. 6/6/24 – Last Day of School

Thurs. 6/6/24- Graduation/Closing Ceremony


